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MORNING SESSION

Room : Dentium
Chiang Mai 1 Ridge expansion and ridge splitting for Implant placement
in alveolar ridge deficiency.
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Anuphan Sittichokechaiwut

Room : Dental Vision

Chiang Mai 2 | Tips, tricks & complications: Reliability of digital guided surgery
Dr. Skun Chinudomwong
Dr. Chalumpol Ketpichai
Dr. Pornpot Jiangkongkho

Room : Osstem
Chiang Mai 3 | From scan to smile: The digital journey of full arch implants
Dr. Kasidis Wachiraprakarnskul

Room : Dental Space

Chiang Mai 4 | Active oxygen gel in implantology
Dr. Phanomkorn Chaikuang
Dr. Pongbhum Chinhathaiwat

Room : Biotem
Chiang Mai 5 | Contemporary implant therapy
1) Implant placement location for functional prosthesis design
2) Occlusal considerations for long-term implant success
3) Considerations when placing an implant immediately after
tooth extraction
4) Latest findings on maxillary sinus implantation
Dr. An Dong Gook




THAI GERMAN DENTALCQN'.””" s

REGENERATION&REHABILITATI

PRECONGRESS:
WEDNESDAY, 8™ JANUARY 2025-;

Room :
Chiang Mai 1

Room :
Chiang Mai 2

Room :

Chiang Mai 3

Room :
Chiang Mai 4

Room :
Chiang Mai 5

Straumann
When is this workflow enough to get the job done?
Dr. Misagh Habibi

Dentspy Sirona
Digital integrated implant placement and guided bone
regeneration for compromised ridge, immediate and
simultaneous grafting

Dr. James Lee

Neobiotech

Utilising digital technology for abutment selection:

Predicting the abutment shape from planning software
Dr. Chitipat Siriwittayacharoen

Megagen implant
How to do Immediate implant placement and proper tissue
regeneration in esthetic zone

Dr. Waruth Threeburuth

DGOI
Workshop: Update 2025 planning-surgery and prosthetics with
practicals hands on training

Prof. Dr. Fred Bergmann

Dr. Kay Pehrsson
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SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM

8.00-9.00

9.00-9.45

9.45-10.10

10.10-11.00

11.00-11.50

11.50-12.10
12.10-13.00
13.00-13.50

13.50-14.40

14.40-15.00
15.00-15.40

15.40-16.20

16.20-17.00

Dr. Thongnard Kumchai
Dr. Hattapol Kumchai

Dr. Pongrapee Kamonroonwarakul
Coffee break
Dr. Sungtae Kim (Dentium)

Dr. Mok Phyrum (Dental Space)
Opening Ceremony

Lunch
Dr. Misagh Habibi (Straumann)
Dr. James Lee (Dentsply Sirona)
Coffee break

Dr. Kirana Kantikosum (PSU)

Dr. Jeenarak Duangsuwan (PSU)

Dr. Suphachai Suphankul (Dental Vision)




8.30-9.00

9.00-10.00

10.00-10.20

10.20-11.10

11.10-11.40

11.40-12.40

12.40-13.00

12.40-13.45
13.45-15.15

15.15-15.40
15.40-16.40

16.50-17.00

Dr. Waruth Threeburuth (Megagen)

Dr. Hyunggu Im (Neobiotech)
Coffee break

Prof.Dr. Hyeon-Min Kim (Biotem)

Assoc.Prof. Narissaporn Chaiprakit (Osstem)

Dr. Marcu Cristian (Dentis)

Lunch

Asst. Prof. Dr. Pattarika Angkasith

Dr. Benyapha Sirinirund
Coffee break

Prof. Fred Bergmann (DGOI 1)

Closing remarks




€]

/ G11 G10

Coffee
break

Go
Gs
@

)

/R Gs
A
\Oq R
X3
\\\ Q

>

N\

- Diamond Sponsor
- Platinum Sponsor
- Gold Sponsor

DIAMOND

D1 Osstem
D2 Implantium

D3 Dentsply Sirona GOLD

D4 Dentsply Sirona G1
=
P1 - Dentsply Sirona G3-1
P2 Megagenlmplant = G4
P3  Accord G5
P4  Geomedi Gé6
P5  Dental Vision G7
P6  Dental Space G7-1
P7 Straumann = G8
P8  SD Tantavade G9
P9 Neobiotech G10

P10 D&D (Biotem) G11
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Coffee Coffee
break break

P1

Dent-Mate
TF Plus
Siamdent
TBG

Dio Digital
Acteon
Shanghai Pharma
Bangkok Dental
Worldwide

DS ALL

DEVA

Dnetal Health
Dnetal Health



